Nové filtry v nabidce firmy Sogefi

Znacka

Cislo

FAG000ECO

FT6074

FL9203

PA7694
PA7703

PA7712

PA7714

PA7729
PA7733
PA7734
PC8241-2
PC8258-2

PC8293-2

PC8295
PC8300
PC8308

CH11120ECO

G11236
CA10676

CA11118

CA11200
CA11230
CA11241
CF9920
CF10545
CF10553
CF10824-2
CF11182
CF11244

CFA11220-2

Typ

olejovy

palivovy

vzduchové

vzduchové
vzduchové

vzduchové

vzduchové

vzduchové
vzduchové
vzduchové
kabinové
kabinové

kabinové

kabinové
kabinové
kabinové

olejovy

palivovy
vzduchové

vzduchové

vzduchové
vzduchové
vzduchové
kabinové
kabinové
kabinové
kabinové
kabinové
kabinové

kabinové

OE c¢islo

71754237; 71754721

31274940

51854025

2811302750
281130X100

13717571355

13717590597

17220R60U00
1780197402

17801B1010

6447VY

BBM461J6X; BBP261J6X

64119163328

27891ELOOA
93194847
9586164J01

71754237; 71754721

31274940
13717556961

13717571355

281130X100
17220R60U00
17801B1010
647904
27891ELOOA
27274EA000
BBM461J6X
80292TF0GO01
93194847

64119163329



L461

EP226
A1377

A1400

A1464
A1468
A1488

A1490

A1506
AH292
AH337
AH338
AH339
AH343

olejovy

palivovy
vzduchové

vzduchové

vzduchové
vzduchové

vzduchové

vzduchové

vzduchové
kabinové
kabinové
kabinové
kabinové
kabinové

71754237; 55223416

31274940
25097254

30741485

51854025
281130X100
13717571355

13717590597

17220R60U00
BBM461J6X
27274EA000
27891ELOOA
80292TF0GO01
93194847



pouziti
ALFA ROMEO Giulietta (940) 1.6 JTD Multijet 16V, MiTo 1.6 JTD
Multijet; FIAT Doblo 1.6 JTD Multijet, Doblo 2.0 JTD Multijet, Doblo
Cargo 1.6 JTD Multijet, Doblo Cargo 2.0 JTD Multijet, Ducato 30,
Ducato 35, Freemont 2.0 JTDM, Freemont 2.0 MJT, Punto Evo 1.6
Multijet 16V; LANCIA Musa 1.6 JTD Multijet 16

VOLVO S80 II 2.5 T, S80 II 3.0 T6, S80 II 3.2, V70 II 3.0 T6, XC70

I1 3.2
ALFA ROMEO Giulietta (940) 1.4 TB 16V, Giulietta (940) 2.0 JTD

Multiiet 16V
HYUNDAI Atos 1.1i

HYUNDAI i10 1.1 CRDi

BMW 535i (FO7GT), 535i (F10/F11), 640i (F12/F13), 740i

(FO1/F02). X3 35 iX (F25). X5 35 iX (E70). X6 35 iX (E71)
BMW 523i (F10/F11), 523i (F18), 525i (F18), 528i (F10/F11), 530i

(F10). 730i (FO1/F02)
HONDA Accord IX 2.0

DAIHATSU Sirion 1.3, Sirion 1.5 16V, YRV 1.3 GTi 16V

DAIHATSU Materia 1.3i, Materia 1.5i, Terios 1.5 16V

CITROEN C3 II, DS3; PEUGEOT 207, 207 CC, 207 SW, 208

MAZDA 3 (BL)

BMW M5 (F10), SERIE 5 (F10/F11/F18), SERIE 5 GT (FO7GT), SERIE

6 (F12/F13). SERIE 7 (FO1/F02)
NISSAN NV200, TIIDA

OPEL AGILA II; SUZUKI SPLASH
SUZUKI GRAND VITARA

ALFA ROMEO Giulietta (940) 1.6 JTD Multijet 16V, MiTo 1.6 JTD
Multijet; FIAT Doblo 1.6 JTD Multijet, Doblo 2.0 JTD Multijet, Doblo
Cargo 1.6 JTD Multijet, Doblo Cargo 2.0 JTD Multijet, Ducato 30,
Ducato 35, Freemont 2.0 JTDM, Freemont 2.0 MJT, Punto Evo 1.6
Multijet 16V; LANCIA Musa 1.6 JTD Multijet 16

VOLVO S80 II 2.5 T, S80 II 3.0 T6, S80 II 3.2, V70 II 3.0 T6, XC70

I13.2
BMW 135i (E82/E88), 335i, Xi (E90/E91/E92/E93), Z4 (E89), Z4 35i

(E89). Z4 35is (E89)
BMW 535i (FO7GT), 535i (F10/F11), 640i (F12/F13), 740i

(FO1/F02). X3 35 iX (F25). X5 35 iX (E70). X6 35 iX (E71)
HYUNDAI i10 1.1 CRDi

HONDA Accord IX 2.0

DAIHATSU Materia 1.3i, Materia 1.5i, Terios 1.5 16V
CITROEN C5 I, C6; PEUGEOT 407, 407 SW

NISSAN NV200, TIIDA

NISSAN NAVARA, NP300, PATHFINDER

MAZDA 3 (BL)

HONDA CITY, CR-Z, INSIGHT, JAZZ III

OPEL AGILA II; SUZUKI SPLASH; VAUXHALL Agila, AGILA II
BMW M5 (F10), SERIE 5 (F10/F11/F18), SERIE 5 GT (FO7GT), SERIE
6 (F12/F13), SERIE 7 (FO1/F02)



ALFA ROMEO Giulietta (940) 1.6 JTD Multijet 16V, MiTo 1.6 JTD
Multijet; FIAT Doblo 1.6 JTD Multijet, Doblo 2.0 JTD Multijet,
Ducato 30, Ducato 35, Freemont 2.0 JTDM, Freemont 2.0 MJT,
Punto Evo 1.6 Multijet 16V; LANCIA Musa 1.6 JTD Multijet 16V

VOLVO S80 II 2.5 T, S80 II 3.0 T6, S80 II 3.2, V70 II 3.0 T6, XC70
DODGE USA Aspen 3.7 6Cyl., Aspen 5.2 V8, Ramcharger 5.2 V8

VOLVO C30 2.0 D3, C30 2.0 D4, C30 2.4 D5, C70 2.4 TD, S40 II 2.0

D3, S40 II 2.0 D4, S40 II 2.4 D5, V50 2.0 D3, V50 2.0 D4, V50 2.4
D1
ALFA ROMEO Giulietta (940) 1.4 TB 16V, Giulietta (940) 2.0 JTD

Multiiet 16V
HYUNDAI i10 1.1 CRDi

BMW 535i (FO7GT), 535i (F10/F11), X3 35 iX (F25), X5 35 iX (E70),

X6 35 iX (E71)
BMW 523i (F10/F11), 523i (F18), 525i (F18), 528i (F10/F11), 530i

(F10), 530i 3.0 Petrol, 530i Touring 3.0 Petrol, 730i (FO1/F02)

HONDA Accord IX 2.0

MAZDA 3 (BL)

NISSAN NAVARA, NP300, PATHFINDER
NISSAN NV200, TIIDA

HONDA CITY, CR-Z, INSIGHT, JAZZ III
OPEL AGILA II; SUZUKI SPLASH



